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Kost-Mart _._n_._._“..q_ﬂché:v {EFT GD)
112 -114 Murchison Road
Ladysmith 3370

101500
101253
140400
101456
146451

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 1

..5.
wmwboa Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Orive
Woodrmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

!)
l

 Vat No: 4670144373

_<_ & F Bottelstoar BK

112 -”_.Hp Murchison Road
Ladysmith 3370

Buyer's VAT: 408137351

2024-12-06 Themba

Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 7.8333 CA
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 8.8333 CA
Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 7.0833 CA
Jameson Whiskey Triple Triple 12X750m! 43% 0000 EA
Malibu Coconut 6x750m| 21% 10.1667 N CA
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Citibank ZAR

5.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00

Lt AwsmkkdpQRy - = =_==_: 7_:——__:_—_—:

""SOUTH AFRICA

aan_,_o W as0ap
Date: | 2024-12-09
Customer: 112185
..w.«...uann...\._u_m:ﬂ. ; KZND
Warehouse LL: ~ * Ref: 1725
Order No: " | 1397166 50
. u._n_.._.m_..;_._no.amm..:?}.W_ KZNLA/1203140002
Currency: | 28R Payment Term: | EFT on delivery 2.5%
Unitselingpries " icount | Total Amount
31535 -7.83 2,803.65 18,691.00
449.88 -8.83 793.88 5,292.56
233.89 -7.08 816.50 5,443.36
382.10 0.00 171.85 1,146.30
158.43 -10.17 133, .aa wmw 58
._...omm_, ‘Eﬁ: s ._.onn_ _-__m:.;i,_mn :
4, qwo AN 36,182. wm
cobTotal | 35,277.65
xm...m?ma __._ wnnn_ oaoﬂ o.:. wmrm_q of n_.‘_wmo_.:oq iy
Name: P«%ﬁ.&
Signature: § g
Date: _&\ ﬁ: H
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